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Allas:
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Luotu

50m
Nimi

Aliisa Soini
Mirella Sauhula
Miisa Jarvinen
Emilia Tahkanen
Sara Elomaki
Mirelle Hirsiniemi

:20.4.2024 17.06.04

Impivaaran uimahalli

XXI GANT Turku Junior Games

Syntyn Seura

yt
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007

Jarjestaja: Uinti Turku - Abo Simining ry
Paivamaara: 20.04.2024 - 20.04.2024
Pisteet
Uinti Turku - Abo Simning 730
Uinti Turku - Abo Simning 565
Uinti Turku - Abo Simning 535
Uinti-Vakka 500
Uinti Turku - Abo Simning 500
Uinti Turku - Abo Simning 492

GANT

Lajit

16

16

20.04.2024 17.08.21

Tulospalvelu: Swimify 2,11

Lisensoitu: Uinti Turku - Abo Simning
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